RING MOUNT
A
STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT
STEEL BUNDLE
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 6
DIAGONAL POST

             EQUAL FORCE ON EACH LEG OF THE U-BOLT.
4.0 TEST
5.0 PACKAGING
      5.1 PACKAGING SHALL MEET COMMSCOPE REQUIREMENTS PER DOCUMENT IS-PL-3005.
      5.2 PRINTED DOCUMENT TO BE PLACED INSIDE POLYBAG AND THEN IN SHIPPING CONTAINER.
      5.3 EXTRA HARDWARE MAYBE SUPPLIED, BAGGED AND SHIPPED.
PATENT PENDING
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE JL1183
01JUN22
BA1025
40149022CMO
TOP LEVEL ZNSK COMPONENTS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION RING MOUNT STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT CROSSOVER PLATE KIT STEEL BUNDLE PIPE BUNDLE
MCG23HDX-10M12120 G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, (12) 120" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB12TEK0607B0610P
MCG23HDX-10M12126 G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, (12) 126" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1210K0610P
MCG23HDX-10M1296 G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, (12) 96" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1208K0610P
MCG23HDX-10M9120 G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, (9) 120" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB09TEK0607B0610P
MCG23HDX-10M9126 G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, (9) 126" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0910K0610P
MCG23HDX-10M996 G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, (9) 96" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0908K0610P
MCG23HDX-10MB G23HDX MP, 10' FACE, NO AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0610P
MCG23HDX-12M12120 G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, (12) 120" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB12TEK0607B0612P
MCG23HDX-12M12126 G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, (12) 126" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1210K0612P
MCG23HDX-12M1296 G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, (12) 96" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1208K0612P
MCG23HDX-12M9120 G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, (9) 120" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B09TEK0612P
MCG23HDX-12M9126 G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, (9) 126" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0910K0612P
MCG23HDX-12M996 G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, (9) 96" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0908K0612P
MCG23HDX-12MB G23HDX MP, 12' FACE, NO AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0612P
MCG23HDX-14M12120 G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, (12) 120" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB12TEK0607B0614P
MCG23HDX-14M12126 G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, (12) 126" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1210K0614P
MCG23HDX-14M1296 G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, (12) 96" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25258 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1208K0614P
MCG23HDX-14M15120 G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, (15) 120" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25254+XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB15TEK0607B0614P
MCG23HDX-14M15126 G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, (15) 126" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25254+XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1510K0614P
MCG23HDX-14M1596 G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, (15) 96" AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 XP25254+XP25256 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B1508K0614P
MCG23HDX-14MB G23HDX MP, 14' FACE, NO AP MC-RM1550-3D MCG23HDX-HK02 MCG23HDX-SB01 PB0607B0614P
H
1211109
10
0